CITY/TOWN
NEW SHOREHAM

STREET

BLOCK | SLAND STAT
CENTER RD

CENTER RD P21
CHAMPLIN RD
CHAMPLIN RD
CHAPEL ST

COAST GUARD STATI
GO NECTIQUT AVE
CON EYMS RD

GO0 EYMUS RD
COONEYMUS RD
COONEYMUS RD 900
COONYMUS RD

CORN NECK RD
CORN NECK RD

COR NECK RD
CORN NECK RD
QORN NECK RD
CORN NECK RD
CORN NEC RD

COR NEC RD
CORN NECK RD PL65
CORN NECK RD P126
DUN TowN RD 949
LEES R DGE

MAIN ST

MOEGAN TRAI L
MO-EGAN TRAIL
NEW HAVEN RD
OCEA AVE

CCEA AVE

OFF LAKESIDE DR
OLD HA BOR

Ob MLL RO

OLD MILL RD & COO
OLD TOWN RD

OLD TOWN RD

CLD TOWN RD

OLD TOWN RD

AD TOM RD

PILO HILL RD
PILOT HILL RD
PILOT HLL RD
SPRI NG ST

SPRING ST

SPRING ST

% SIDE RD

W SIDE RD

WEST SIDE RD

Lor

0000
0061
0091
054B
0053
0000
0010
0005

17-3
0035

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0027

0108
0099
0010
0000
0000

0105

0000
0028
0000
17PT
0003

0014
75-1
75-1
75-1

0213
0017
0132
0142
0324
0049
0009

SEWAGE DISP0SAL MICROFILM | NDEX
ALPHABETI C UN STREET WTH N TOMW

NAM E

R |
KESSLER

F AIG
RAFFETY
MACKEY
JOBEPH

U S CQOAST GUAR
HAZZARD
GREENBERG
RULE
PACCH ANA
MONTGOM ERY
ELY
CLAYTON
LITTLEF ELD
CLAYTON
BLANE
KILEY
LEDA CORP
ZABRISKI E
VWH TMAN
TAUBMAN
GAR ETT
DEVEY

GRE ENBERG
ERNST

R TZINGER
KELLY
PAST ERNAK
LUMBERT
GARCEAU
BEILIS
CAPPELLI
BROM
CGREENBURG
HIGGINS
PHILI PS
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
REED
BARRELL
GREEN

M LLER
HAGEN
KOEBEL
FILIPE

W NTERS
ABRAMS

DEM
SANFCRD
ARNOLD
DONALD
GEORGE
FRANK

JAMES
NAT
ROBERT
JEANNE
BRUCE
GROSVENO
CONALD
B RON
DONALD
EDITH
RICHARD

WLLIAM
HERB ERT
ELIOr

ELEANOR

H
HERBERT
LEO
MCHEL
THOMAS
DEAN
DEBBIE
ROBERT
CLARA
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL
ANN
ALMON
W LLIAM
ROBERT
W. NSTON
TIMOTHY
ANTONIO
STEVEN
JUSTIN

> T mrzomnz < T

>0 o

APPLI CATI ON NUMBER

8722006
8722087
8522045
8622079
8722091
7122006
8022001
7922002
7922044
7922025
8722093
8622 005
7922001
6822003
7122008
6822003
7122007
7022001
7022002
7922008
7922033
8622061
8722026
8622015
8022016
7122002
7122005
7922031
7922063
6922001
7122001
7922050
6822002
8722062
8322040
7522002
7922016
8722083
8722067
8722068
7822027
7822025
8622056
7922017
8722011
8622017
8722072
8722081
7922014

MICROFIL M NUMBER

049738
049747
049756
049737
049748
004077
031701
031692
031698
032795
049749
049757
031691
025850
004079
003826
004078
000205
000195
031693
031697
050228
049740
049758
032797
004075
004076
031696
031700
018738
004074
031699
003824
049741
049755
025851
031695
049746
049742
049743
031690
031689
049671
032793
049739
049670
049744
049745
031694



CITY/TOWN
NEW SHOREHAM

STREET

WEST SIDE RD
WESTSIDE RD

PLAT

0015
0015

SEWAGE DISPOSAL MICROFILM INDEX
ALPHABETIC ON STREET WITHIN TOWN

LOT NAME APPLICATION NUMBER
0095 TEMPLE HAROLD 8022031
SPRAGUE FRANCIS c 7922042

MICROFILM NUMBER

032798
032796



